
 
HHPYC CALENDAR  
SAVE THE DATE INFORMATION THROUGH DEC. 2024 
 
More boa>ng and other events to be scheduled soon! We plan to have opportuni>es to be on the water! 
 
As the Board of Directors meet, more detail and events will be added. 
 

DATE DAY TIME EVENT DETAILS LOCATION BOAT BOAT 
OR 
DRIVE 

ORGANIZER 

1/16/24 Tues 5:30-10 
PM 

Change of Watch Gala 
with dinner & dancing to 
music of Target the Band 

The Golf 
Club   at 
Indigo Run  

  Ralph and 
Laura 
Noonan 

2/3/24 Sat 10AM-1 
PM 

Port Royal Sound 
Foundation Guided tour 
lunch at Kyra Restaurant 

OkaNe, SC   Colleen 
Beach 

2/15/24 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM 

General Meeting  
Speakers’ Topic:  
4 Years Cruising the Pacific 
Theme:  
Celebrate Chinese New 
Year 
Food: Chinese Buffet from 
Asian Bistro 

PlantaNon 
House 

  Bev Silber 
Rogers & 
Denise 
Ricciardi 

3/3/24 Sun 4:30-
6:30 PM 

Casual dinner  Mi Tierra 
Restaurant 
HHI 

  Suzy 
Makalous 

3/21/24 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM 

General Meeting 
Bella Italia pizza meal  
“Survival at Sea” activity 

PlantaNon 
House 

  Social 
Commi[ee 

4/4/24 Thurs TBD BoaNng event – Colleton 
River Sandbar & lunch 

 X  Carl Bryant 

4/4th-
9th/24 
range 

Thurs/ 
Wed  

TBD MulN-day Event boat or 
drive & ferry from Darien, 
GA 

Sapelo 
Island, 
Georgia 

X X+ 
ferry  

Bill Peery & 
Van 
Schwiebert 

4/11/24  Thurs 5:30 -8 
PM 

General MeeNng with  
Pot-luck meal  
Speaker: Alan Lang,  
Scout Boats Company 
Topic: Boat fabricaNon  

Dolphin 
Head Rec. 
Building 

  Bev Silber 
Rogers 



4/26/24 Fri 5 – 8 
PM 

TGIF Happy Hour  
BYOB & Food 

Pine Island & 
Dolphin 
Head  

  Social 
Commi[ee 

5/11/24 Sat.  2 – 6 
PM 

Event at Safe Harbor Skull 
Creek 

Safe Harbor 
Skull Creek  

  Fred Brunk 

5/14/24 Tues TBD Daufuskie Island  Crab 
Company lunch 

Daufuskie X  Carl Bryant 

5/16/24 Thurs 5:30-
8PM 

General MeeNng with 
meal and speaker or 
acNvity 

Dolphin 
Head Rec. 
Building 

  Social 
Commi[ee 

6/4/24 Tues TBD Trip to Port Royal & Port 
Royal Marina 

Port Royal  X Ralph 
Noonan 

6/14/24 Fri TBD Tour of Kazoo Museum & 
Factory & make your 
kazoo followed by lunch 

Beaufort   Social 
Commi[ee 

9/12/24 Thurs TBD Bludon Farmers Market 
May River 

Old Town 
Bludon 

X X Carl Bryant 

9/19/24 Thurs 5:30 -      
8 PM 

General MeeNng PlantaNon 
House 

  Social 
Commi[ee 

10/9/24 Wed TBD Port Royal Marker 44 
Lunch 

Port Royal X X Carl Bryant 

10/17/24 Thurs 5:30 -      
8 PM 

General MeeNng PlantaNon 
House 

  Social 
Commi[ee 

11/21/24 Thurs 5:30 -      
8 PM 

General MeeNng PlantaNon 
House 

  Social 
Commi[ee 

12/12/24 Thurs 5-8 PM 4th Annual Holiday 
Gathering at the Fire Pit.                               
All HHP residents invited. 

Spring Lake    Social 
Commi[ee 

 


